MAEER’S MIT Pune’s

MIME R Medical College & Dr. BS R T Hospital

Talegaon (D.) 410 507,

Department of Pharmacology

PG Time Table - Month: August, 2022

Date Day Time Activity Teacher Name ﬁ!
01/08/22 Mon. | 0900-1400 AS, GP
[T MBBS Univ. Pract. Exam. )
02/08/22 Tue. 0900-1000 AC
PG Lecture: Peptic Ulcer
03/08/22 Wed. 1330-1630 AS
UG Practical: FDC- RS, GIT
04/08/22 Thu. 0800-0900 | RW -
B PG Lecture: Anti emetics i
| 05/08/22 Fri. 1100-1300 : JN, AS
PV: Visit to the hospital wa:r:di )
06/08/22 Sat. 1100-1300 | Dissertation Thesis Synopsis presentation AS 7
08/08/22 Mon. .| 1100-1300 Museum development/ News & Views/ | RW
Biostatistics
09/08/22 Tue. 1100-1300 RW
Clin. Pharmacol. Expt. Techniques
10/08/22 Wed. 1100-1300 RW
Clin. Pharmacol. Expt. Techniques
11/08/22 Thu. 1100-1300 JN, AS
Seminar: PVPI
12/08/22 Fri. 1100-1300 JN, AS
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
16/08/22 Tue. 1000-1300 RW, AC, GP, JN
II MBBS 1" Term. Theory Exam.
17/08/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Journal Club RW
18/08/22 Thu. 1100-1300 } AS
Seminar: ANS
19/08/22 Fri. 1100-1300 CG
Short Talk: Opportunities in Pharma. Ind.
20/08/22 Sat. 1100-1300 JN, AS
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
/ 22/08/22 Mon. 1100-1300 | Journal Club GP
23/08/22 Tue. 1100-1300 ' RW, AS, GP, CG
[T MBBS Elective Modules Preparation
24/08/22 Wed. 1100-1300 AS
Seminar: ANS
25/08/22 Thu. 0900-1400 RW, AC, GP, JN
IT MBBS 1" Term. Pract. Exam.
26/08/22 Fri. 0900-1400 RW, AC, GP, JN \
IT MBBS 1" Term. Pract. Exam.
29/08/22 Mon. | 0900-1400 RW, AC, GP, JN
IT MBBS 1st Term. Pract. Exam.. = ™\ ——
30/08/22 Tue. 0900-1400 RW, AC, GP, ]
IT MBBS 1st Term. Pract. Exam. AAEOTOGY -
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